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Huddersfield - Stocksmoor 341

341
Huddersfield - Stocksmoor
Huddersfield Bus Station, Market Street, Westgate, Kirkgate, Lord Street, St. Peter's Street, Southgate,
Wakefield Road, Almondbury Bank, Town End, Northgate, Westgate, Kaye Lane, Ashes Lane, Hey Lane,
Honley Road, Butts Road, The Village, Farnley Road, Green Side Road, Thurstonland Road, Marsh Hall
Lane, Town Moor, Brown's Knoll Road, Stocks Moor Road, Stocksmoor Road, Stocks Moor Road, Station
Road.

Stocksmoor - Huddersfield
Station Road, Cross Lane, Stocks Moor Road, Brown's Knoll Road, Town Moor, Marsh Hall Lane,
Thurstonland Road, Green Side Road, Farnley Road, The Village, Butts Road, Honley Road, Hey Lane,
Ashes Lane, Kaye Lane, Westgate, Northgate, Somerset Road, Town End, Almondbury Bank, Wakefield
Road, Southgate, Kirkgate, Westgate, Henry Street, Huddersfield Bus Station.

Operated by:
South Pennine Community Transport 07593 852259
Unit 12 Crossley Mills Honley Holmfirth West Yorkshire HD9 6PL

Valid from 29 January 2023
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Monday to Friday
Stocksmoor - Huddersfield

341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341
Stocksmoor Rail Station 0640 0750 0931 1131 1406 1606 1806 2006
Thurstonland 0643 0753 0934 1134 1409 1609 1809 2009
Farnley Tyas 0650 0801 0942 1142 1417 1617 1817 2017
Almondbury Northgate 0659 0811 0952 1152 1427 1627 1827 2027
Huddersfield Bus Station 0710 0825 1005 1205 1440 1640 1840 2040

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Huddersfield - Stocksmoor
341 341 341 341 341 341 341

Huddersfield Bus Station 0715 0855 1055 1330 1530 1730 1930
Almondbury Northgate 0726 0908 1108 1343 1543 1743 1943
Farnley Tyas 0736 0918 1118 1353 1553 1753 1953
Thurstonland 0743 0925 1125 1400 1600 1800 2000
Stocksmoor Rail Station 0747 0929 1129 1404 1604 1804 2004

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Stocksmoor - Huddersfield

341 341 341 341 341 341 341
Stocksmoor Rail Station 0750 0931 1131 1406 1606 1806 2006
Thurstonland 0753 0934 1134 1409 1609 1809 2009
Farnley Tyas 0801 0942 1142 1417 1617 1817 2017
Almondbury Northgate 0811 0952 1152 1427 1627 1827 2027
Huddersfield Bus Station 0825 1005 1205 1440 1640 1840 2040

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Huddersfield - Stocksmoor

341 341 341 341 341 341
Huddersfield Bus Station 0855 1055 1330 1530 1730 1930
Almondbury Northgate 0908 1108 1343 1543 1743 1943
Farnley Tyas 0918 1118 1353 1553 1753 1953
Thurstonland 0925 1125 1400 1600 1800 2000
Stocksmoor Rail Station 0929 1129 1404 1604 1804 2004

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
No Service


